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Dear Emmanuel Family,

We are going to try the Wednesday Night
Family Meals beginning October 4. We will begin
serving at 5:00 p.m., and stop serving at 5:30 p.m. The
cost will be $4 for youth and adults, $3 for children under
12, and a family maximum of $15. Our first meal will
consist of Chicken Spaghetti, Green Beans, Salad,
Bread, Tea & Chocolate Cupcakes.

| will be needing volunteers to help with serv-
ing and cleaning up after our Recharge Worship Service.
| hope to build a team with enough volunteers to allow a
rotation schedule to be put in place. Please let me know
if you are willing to serve on one of these teams.

Sign up for the meal will be by reservation only
and will begin Sunday, Oct. 1. The deadline to sign up
each week will be on the Tuesday before the meal. So
the first sign-up deadline is Oct. 3. Also if you sign up,
you will be expected to pay for the meals reserved even
if you do not make it to the meal.

Bro. Sam
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Dear Emmanuel S?a,m[y,

Thank You /[o'z a[[yowz /yzaysu, pgons aa[[s,
cards and /[ooc[ c[wu’rzg the loss of(/'/(om. We are so
blessed to have a wom{g'zfu[ church /ami[:y.

d\éais, 'j'zsy, Brad & Lavwa White
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I Join us for the 90th birthday
celebration honoring
I Marilyn Kennedy on Saturday, I
Sept. 23, 1-3 p.m. at the FLC. l
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He is my Vefuge an"d myf

In-Him will 1 trust..

~Psalm o122
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Below is the list of persons who were nominated
to serve on the Pastor Search Committee and
have agreed to serve if elected. On Sunday morning,
October 1st, you will be asked to select six names
from this list. Let’s all pray for God’s leadership in
this important decision!

Sat
YOUTH
COSTUME
@FLC
7-11P.M.

14
21
28
LATE NICHT

Fri

6

13
20
27

Thu
JOY Council
11:00 a.m.
Adult 7 Dept.
JOY Luncheon
11:00 a.m.

5

12
19
26

F.J. Armond
Jerry Baker
Keith Barnes
Chris Campbell
Stacy Campbell
J. D. Crawford
Kimie Crawford
Nancy Durrett
Kandi Hammons
Randy Hammons
Cindy Horton

Sharon Hott
Donnie Kimbell
Corey Martin
Courtney Martin
Jeanette Matlock
Gene Murphy
John Roebuck
Sherry Sanders
Wanda Shelby
Kyle Warner
Merlene Willis

Larry Hott

Wed

Wednesday
Night Recharge
6p.m
Wednesday
Night Recharge
6 p.m
Wednesday
Night Recharge
6 p.m

FLC, 9:00 a.m.
Meal—S5 p.m.
Meal—S5 p.m.

Wednesday
Night Recharge

6p.m
Meal—S5 p.m.
Meal—S5 p.m.

Sew & Sews @ CTR,
Wednesday Night
Wednesday Night
Wednesday Night
Wednesday Night

4
11
18
25

/l.lvlng Natlvl@

Men ’S PY ayer
FooD
11 AM.
CCA’s
“Soup for the
Soul” @ Ruston

Guoup—10:30 am Group—8:00 a.m.
Mel’l 7S Plag eY

Guoup—10:30 am | Group—800am.
Men’s Plager

Croup—10:30 am Group—38:00 a.m.
Civic Center
11 a.m.—1 p.m.

31

Mel’l YS Prager

BCM SouL
Croup—10:30 am Group—8:00 a.m.

Tue
3
Men's Prayer
10
17
24

Mon

Ladies Prayer
Guoup—10:30 am Group—8:00 a.m.
Ladies Prayer
Ladies Prayer
Annual Mtg. @
Temple BC

6:30 p.m
Ladies Prayer
Ladies Prayer

Association’s

2

16
23
30

Sign up is now underway for the many different
“character positions” that will be needed to staff
our Live Nativity scheduled for Dec. 8 & 9.
If this is something you would be interested in,

please call the church office. Your help will
\ be greatly appreciated!! /

Sun
Picnic
the Park

Trunk
Or Treat
6 p.tn

Ruston Nursing &

Rehab.—2:30 p.m.
CTR reserved for
wedding shower

15
22
29

1
8




