

Dear Emmanuel Family,

We are going to try the **Wednesday Night Family Meals** beginning October 4. We will begin serving at 5:00 p.m., and stop serving at 5:30 p.m. The cost will be \$4 for youth and adults, \$3 for children under 12, and a family maximum of \$15. Our first meal will consist of Chicken Spaghetti, Green Beans, Salad, Bread, Tea & Chocolate Cupcakes.

I will be needing volunteers to help with serving and cleaning up after our Recharge Worship Service. I hope to build a team with enough volunteers to allow a rotation schedule to be put in place. Please let me know if you are willing to serve on one of these teams.

Sign up for the meal will be by reservation only and will begin Sunday, Oct. 1. The deadline to sign up each week will be on the Tuesday before the meal. So the first sign-up deadline is Oct. 3. Also if you sign up, you will be expected to pay for the meals reserved even if you do not make it to the meal.

Bro. Sam



Dear Emmanuel Family,

Thank you for all your prayers, phone calls, cards and food during the loss of Mom. We are so blessed to have a wonderful church family.

Necie, Trey, Brad & Laura White



Join us for the **90th birthday** celebration honoring
Marilyn Kennedy on Saturday,
Sept. 23, 1-3 p.m. at the FLC.

Von-Profit Organizati U. S. Postage Paid Ruston, LA 71270





RUSTON, LOUISIANA

SEPTEMBER 19,2017





Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
I	2 Ladies Frayer Group—10:30 am	3 Men's Prayer Group—8:00 a.m.	4 Sew & Sews @ CTR, FLC, 9:00 a.m. Wednesday Night Meal—5 p.m. Wednesday Night Recharge 6 p.m.	5 JOY Council 11:00 a.m. Adult 7 Dept.	9	7
S Ruston Nursing & Rehab.—2:30 p.m.	9 Ladies Irayer Graup—10:30 am	Men's Prayer Group—8:00 a.m. BCM SOUL FOOD 11 A.M.	Wednesday Night Meal—5 p.m. Wednesday Night Recharge 6 p.m.	12	13	14
15	I 6 Eadies Frayer Group—10:30 am Association's Annual Mtg. @ Temple BC 6:30 p.m.	17 Men's Prayer Group—8:00 a.m.	18 Wednesday Night Meal—5 p.m. Wednesday Night Recharge 6 p.m.	19 JOY Luncheon 11:00 a.m.	20	21
Picnic in the Park CTR reserved for wedding shower	23 Ladies Frayer Group—10:30 am	Men's Prayer Group—8:00 a.m. CCA's "Soup for the Soul" @ Ruston Civic Center 11 a.m.—1 p.m.	25 Wednesday Night Meal—5 p.m. Wednesday Night Recharge 6 p.m.	26	27	YOUTH COSTUME LATE NIGHT © FLC 7-11 P.M.
29 Trunk or Treat 6 p.m.	30 Ladies Frayer Graup—10:30 am	31 Men's Prayer Group—8.00 a.m.				



Below is the list of persons who were nominated to serve on the **Pastor Search Committee** and have agreed to serve if elected. On Sunday morning, October 1st, you will be asked to select six names from this list. Let's all pray for God's leadership in this important decision!

F. J. Armond Jerry Baker Keith Barnes Chris Campbell Stacy Campbell J. D. Crawford Kimie Crawford Nancy Durrett Kandi Hammons Randy Hammons Cindy Horton Larry Hott Sharon Hott
Donnie Kimbell
Corey Martin
Courtney Martin
Jeanette Matlock
Gene Murphy
John Roebuck
Sherry Sanders
Wanda Shelby
Kyle Warner
Merlene Willis

Living Nativity



Sign up is now underway for the many different "character positions" that will be needed to staff our **Live Nativity** scheduled for Dec. 8 & 9. If this is something you would be interested in, please call the church office. Your help will be greatly appreciated!!